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

good sired party room upstaus,
full basement, hardwood floors. s4ei,ty
of room and only priced at 811.000.

each touit. A fine oopai ::: for a

corre C.oe in.
irigei s'.'jn, file- -

T-- t M

NELSON NEWS
small' farms

oftrate your own d4iry
12 cum, panel truck, coolurg tc tat-

tling eo,iilpinent. $ mile uitU it., pas-
ture A. bain lease, $1600

4 AC. PRINGIE RD SUM
Fiibeita on part, surface loact on 8

sides.

START RIGHT IX
Take tins highly productive 10 acres,

5 in. home, bain, hen .oitr. lite-stoc- k,

machinery Sc so:r Juinituie.tmm. p... S6500.

CITY H0ME3

BUY AT BARGAIN
Having hern transferred tj Ea.tera

Waiinston. the owners of t:is nouse
In the Hollywood dlst. are anxious to
make a quick salq. Postession can be
had LJt . Kit., nook. 3
bdrms.. haUi, on I llr folai'e. full
bsmt. u ith L. ttes. sawdust furn,
trash burner, gaiage. 88J0.

HOME AND INC05IE
LR.. dinette. Kit, bdrm, bath, util-

ity rm. with L. trays, elc. water heat-er, garage, fairly new cottage on trerear, constantly rented, lot SOxIiS.
Imm. poss. 375O0 for the s.lo! prop-
erty.

SUBURBAN

OFF PORTLAND HIGHWAY
Nearly 'j acre, 2 bdrm. uome, va-

riety fiuit, elc. water system.

NEW HOME it SUBDIVISION
Bi:v tnis HVj acres with new S --nhome, subdivide land 8c get good

home at small cost. hdw. firs through-
out, utility rm. with L. travs. elc. heat,elc. v.ster heater, good elc. water --

tern. 810.800.

If ou t:o not find Tv'et von wantamong these, let us tell vou atw-u-

others 11. at may ineet jeui lequue-men- u.

Ask for large February list now be-ing mailed.

NELSON i NELSON
Chet I .Vclson The G Xelsa

REALTOR
Rm 3lO-- 2 Masonic Bldg.. 4s State Jit.
Ph. 44IS or 411 Eves. or S7SS)

LOW PRICED BUT LIVEABLE
One Northeast at S2!t)
One near Pen Four Corners at S.1M4
Another North or aluii.uiuin pinlwith acres at 33300
Part cash, terms ei balance See

I.eo N. Child, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. Phone Ml
$12,600. Modern T room horre, dourplumbing, dandy basement. J car ga-

rage. Large corner lot. Well locatedsouth.
813 5CO. Beautiful Caoe Cod home 3

BR, Den, Double plumbing. Large ktClose to High School.
813.CIM. Very modem 3 room homeon N Jtst St. Auto. heat. Large coi nee-lot-

.

Se-a- l fruit trees.
Call O. V. Huk e with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High ph. 4i3J

GOOD Res. lot on Laurel. 3:030.

Nice Suburban Lots
R. A. Forkner, Realtor

Phone 3031
1853 N. Capitol

Exchange Real Estate

5 Rm. House - W. Salem
Trac'e for service a. and grocery

or grocery and meats or larger home.
See E. E. GRIMM

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
201 S Iljgh Pa. 8722 or 7SS

For Sale Farm

49 Acre Farm
7'a Vhles out State St. Modern

r.ou. garage, bem and other
outbuiiiiinys. Year around str-a- m 8
spnnf 40 acres In cultivation. Family
fruit At IS young nlberts. Tractcr.plow. ri)l. springtooth. one cow tc 3
calxtr Price is right 815.0O0.

Sullivan Realty Co.
2265 Portland Rd. Ph. 3233 ex es.

GRAY SQUIRREL coat, alz medium,
needs some repairs. Phone 4206.

WALNUT bedroom set. t?8. Oak li-

brary tabic, steel folding cot Jk pert. 1
davenport tables. 1344 Saainaw. ,3282.

ELECTRIC Solder Irons, all sljes,
Y CATER APPLIANCE CO.

-- 1 w.- -. HTY j . .
14-f- T. HOUSE Trailer, newly fdec-orate- d.

New Elec. heater St plate. Good
studio couch. $350. Phone

DAVENPORT, chair tor sale. Phone
7KO Bres.

ATTENTION DRUMMERS t
high Hat Stock Cymbal. Call 1190

atterS I

WOOD HEATER. Ice box. S ward-
robes, center table, small (as heater.
2U45 N. Com!., alley entrance.

DROP HEAD Singer sewing machine
830. 2089 N. th.

MAYTAO manale and Lester piano.
1813 n. th.

ALUMINUM frying pans . (4 sixes),
serving trays, cookie sheets, pancake
griddles, and sauce pans.

Y EATER APPLIANCE CO. t
233 N. LIBERTY f

OIL. STORAGE TANKS FOR SALE:
59. GAL. BBLS. IS0. IM, 290. and
S90 far Tanks. Valley Oil Company.
Phone 3514. 2778 Cherry Ave.

120 BASS piano accordion, A- -l Con-
dition. Phone 4287.

3000 BRICKS. 292 S. Cottage.

SEE LAMBERTS for good used fur
niture. 3260 Portland Road. ;

ATMORAYS OZONE, set) and rent
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

FLOOR SANDER tor rent Mont-
gomery Wsrd.

GOOD Used Piano H L. Stiff.
-- TRAILERS for rent 80e per Mr

Woodry's MkU 1005 N Summer.
D-- 7 CATERPILLAR tractor. doierTZ

cleaning blade for rent. Phone iSOOO

TRUCKS for rent You drive Mc
Cune At Love!! Phone 9CO0.

Wanted to Kent
WANTED to Rent: Nice moderiitt or

4 room furnished apt., by desirable
couple, no. children, no pels. Refer-
ences. Phone 5ee.

WANT to Rent house or apt., fur
nlahed or unfurnished. 1 small Child.
Phone 4283.

Y officer and wife wish, fur-
nished apt. or house. Call Mrs, Wan-
ner at Bias or 3003.

COUPLE wants small furnished apt.
or house. No pets or children. Per-
manent, Phone 38F3.

LANDLORD sells, says vacate. Bus!-ne- ss

mart must find 3 to 5 rm. unfur-
nished living quarters to rent earliest
time possible. 2 adults, no children.
Best of care. Prefer lease. Phone 4!7.

BUSINESSMAN and wife need mod-
ern furnished apartment, or small
home. Permanent. No smokers. . or
drinkers. Phone 4U40

VETERAN and wife urgently heed
apt. or house. Phone 5830. ,

3 BEDROOM HOME
HOME WITH 100x2.M) FT. LOT. LlV-- i

ING AND DINING ROOM, MUSIC
ROOM, KITCHEN AND BATIL
HARDWOOD FLOORS. FULL BASE-
MENT. AUTO OIL FURNACE. NEW
COMP. ROOF. CHOICE SHRUBS,
TREKS AND FLOWERS. WHY
LOOK FURTHER?

37950

POSSESSION
WHEN INK IS DRY 3 BEDROOM

HOUSE NORTH. LARGE LIVING
ROOM WITH FIREPLACE. DIN- -

' ETTK. KITCHEN AND BATH. FUIX
BASEMENT. SAWDUST rURNACE.
FENCED BACK YARD: OUTSIDE
FIREPLACE. FRUIT AND NUT
TREES . . . COMPARE AT

- 3C800

For Sale Real Estate

Notice to Veterans!
Owner of nine well located lots 72x

ISO ft. will build your home up to
Sio.ooo if you buy lot. Priced at 8430-960- 0.

Hl,h 5,38

GOOD HOME
87.330 will buy tills 8 rm. modemhome, 3 bdrms. 1 down and 3 up.

fireplace, furnace, hdwd. floors, base-
ment 4 furnace, large lot. LET ME
SHOW YOU THIS HOME TODAY,
YOU WILL LIKE IT

Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.. with
Grabenhorst Bros.,

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

Four bedr. hme. located S W. close tobus S stores, excellent location. S43O0
Ph. Mr. Gardner

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North HiKh Street
PHOUD OWNER- - Thi owne7ofthls

exclusive 3 room home will be theenvy of everyone. Located In Rose-da- le

disi. on dbl. corner lot. Has full
basement with sawdust furnace. Large
lawn St beautifully landscaped. Itus show you this dream home. 313.500.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3235': eves.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
17900-NEW- LY decorated N. 4 rm.

home. Oil heat, Venetian blinds. Small
hse. In back as rental. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST.
Ph. Eve. Ph.

T rvr rnn cur
Paved St., good location, south Salem,

size 50x149 feet. Price 31200,

Grabenhorst Bros.,
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Phone 4131

SPECIAL
Good, clean, farge home located only

5 blks. out. 7 rms. plus 2 rms. in base-
ment 4 one finished In attic. Hdwd.
floors, fireplace, basement, furnace.Owner lives on main tloor. 7 rms.
rented. Bring 9138 per mo. A REAL
VALUE AT 316.000.

Call G, H. Grabenhorst, Jr,. with
Grabenhorht Bros.,

134 S. Liberty, St. Ph. 4131
Evenings

We have some very nice view lots
In West Salem. Priced from 3650. up.
Terms if desired. Ph. Mr. Gardner

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street
87900 A NICE 3 B?rT hse. Hwd.firs, sawdust furnace. Insulated and

weather stripped. Nearly newf Engle-woo- d

Sch. Call Jess Thompson.
Huff Real Estate Co.

REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST.
Ph. Eve. Ph.

XT C iT V f HAUr
3 bdrm. home with basement, saw-

dust furnace, hdwd. floors, corner lot,
new roof. Good location. Price 87.500.

Call Richard E. Grabenhorst, with
Grabenhorst Bros.,

134 S. Liberty St. - Ph. 4131

6-- HOUSE and 5 larfTTots'irr'sa
lem. good location for warehouse.
37350.

Nice mod. bungalow N. Sa-
lem, basement, fur., garage, large lot.
nice location and good home. 37350.

Good mod. R. bungalow near H.
School, garage, large lot, nire home.

Valley Land Co.. 370 State St.
riNE two bedrm. home, on creek,

owner leaving says sell, a bargain.
3 Bedrm. home on north side, fine

dint. H.W. firs., flreplc. auto furnace.
3 Bedrm. home east near creek, tri-

ple plumb. It's a dandy. Come see Luse
Realty, Oregon Bldg. 7932.

BY OWNER: mod. house;
as In. wired for range, near school.

Phone 6316 evenings.
BY OWNER: house, furn. or

unfurn. Fairmont Hill. 1735 Fairmont
FOR SALE or lease: Business lot

.near 12th and State sts. P.O. Box 212.

West Salem
"Utile Giant of Industry"

$3300 Down
Do you want a really nice

Home? Do you want a big living room
with extra large view windows? Do
you want a full basement and furnace?
Do you want a home completely re-
decorated inside and out? Do you
want a bright, new roof, framed by
beautiful large firs, oak and maple?
Would you like a home on the nicest
lot in Kingwood Terrace? This home
has a lot of things you will like. 33500
down, balance on convenient terms.

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET

Phone 5109

$3950
Newly refinished 3 bedroom home.

Close to Silvertorj Rd. 3055 Portland
Rd.

Ph. 21874
Harold W. Heers

F6R SALE by owner: house
N. Sag St Grand street. Independence.
Apply T. H. Cook.

FAIRMOUNTulxniWME
Cod 5 rm. home, basement, furnace,

fireplace, hdwd. floors, garage. Iot 50
x 140. Sleeping porch off one bdrm.
Price S10.K0O.

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst, with
Grabenhorst Bros.,

134 S. Llbertv St. Ph. 4131
Evenings 7772

CAFE Well located to heavy trade
in Salem. Modern fixtures, low rent.
A good established income. Priced to
sell. S590000. Easy terms.

2 bed room home. One block from
center of Hollywood. Wired for elec-
tric ranee. Triple garage, large cherry
trees. A clean Cory home with nice
Furroundinga. Easy terms. S57M 00.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
164 S. Com ! St. Pnone 8389

Salesmen Wauled

FACTORY Representative for Mar-
lon. Yamhill and Polk counties, with
headquarters in Salem to sell Weather
Strip. Rock Wool Insulation and
Screens. We make our own installa-
tions of all products. Permanent, no
Investment. State fully past experience.
re and phone. You will be granted an

interview. Write Mr. A. Alfred, care
f The Oieeon Statesman.

REAL ESTATE Salesman: To a man
with pleasant personality, familiar in
t e city and suburbs and having some
previous real estate filing experience,
ve can offer a profitable position as
salesman in our olfu-e-. Veteran pre-
fer! ed. Call at Seveitn Realty Co., 212
N. Hir.ll St.

Situations Wanted
1S40 CHEV. Elat Bed Truck with

Stiver for hire. Pnone 2HF4.

CAPABLE woman wants houre noik
fcv hour Phone S1IS.

DAM EY SHOE Repair Shop now
open for bu.liicss 14. ta N. Cottage.

man. exp. truck driv-
en wants steady woik David LoMell,
Xi N. rior.t

TRUCK lot hire: St 16-l- n. dry
!h wood for sale. Ray E. Cross, Rt.

3. ISox &C8.

WALNl'T Tree Crafting, 20 yrs. ex-
perience. Write L. A. Faulkner, Rt. 1.
Box 'Jt. Corvallis. Ore.

GENERAL yard work Wood and
a u dust put In. Phone 8449.

SEAMSTRESS: Alterations, quick
aerv. Reasonable 44 N. Winter.

ALTERATIONS. 10 yrsj experience.
Will pick up St deliver. Phone

Preschtxil Playschool. ISSl State
Ages 2-- 8 Part or all day Ph 1430

CARPENTER WORK Phone 4009

For Sale Miscellaneous
FULLER Brushes. 1745 Grant P 1357

BATHROOM brackets and fhior-sw- nt

kitchen fixtures to fit ordinary
captors

YEATER APPLIANCE CO
253 N. Liberty.

Wanted to Rent
BUSINESS man, returned veteran,

wife and daughter, must have house
before March 1st. Ph. Mrs. Ilartwell.
8388 or 7972.

URGENT: Business man St wife-b- est
references want 1 or 3 B R. fur-

nished or unfurnished house or apart-
ment. Phone 8910.

VETERAN 8c wife urgently need fur-
nished house or apt. in or near Sa-
lem. Would lease permanent. Phone

REWARD for Information' leading to
rental of partly furn. house or apt.
Phone

REFINED middle Sged business
couple desire small furn. apt. or light
housekeeping rooms. Ref. Box .13
Statesman or Ph. 4161., Room 327.
after 8 P.M.

VETERAN At wife in neeoTaarT-ment-.
No children, no pets. Both work-

ing. Long time Salem resident, call
7230.

URGENTLY Needed Fiirnishedor
unfurnished house or! apt. By veteran
wife and 1 yr. baby. Permanent. Willgive reference. Ph. 7824.

For Sale Real Estate
REDECORATED THROUGHOUT

Three B R. modern house St garage.
L.R., D.R.. Kit., breakfast nook and
full basement with furnace. This will
make a lovely home St Is located In a
fine N.E. district. See this place to
appreciate It.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255; eves.

86250 NICE 3 bed rm. honTioTuY
Hardwood floors. with full basementFurnace, garage, fruit and nuts. Ph.'Elmer Amundson.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 N. High
3 BED Rooms, liv. rm.. din. rm

breakfast nook, full basement and fur-
nace. 5 years old. Redecorated. In ex-
cellent condition. In first class dlst.North. S09OU
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255 Eves 21413

Sullivan Realty Co.
VINYARD AVE. ADDITION

Between Center a "D" Streets. JustEast of city limits. Large bldg. lots,
excellent location. Price 8773 and up.

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst, with
Grabenhorst Bros.,

134 S. Liberty St, Ph. 4131
Evenings 7772

3 Bldg. Lois N. $139ir
See Mr. Grimm

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
201 S. High. Ph. 3722; Eves. 7805

82500 Unfinished 3 B. R. houseT"",
A. South.

84250 2 bed rm. house, good condi-
tion. Vacant. Lge. lot NE.

847504 bed im. hse. Half basement.
Lot 75x128. S.

163003 bed rm. hse. Under con-
struction. Keizer Dirt.

885003 bed rm. hse. New. Lot 63x
146. N. E.

895003 bed rm. hse. Insulated. Ven-
etian blinds, auto. furn. NE.

910.0003 bed mis. down. 3 bed rms.
unfinished up. Fireplace, lge. gar. On
bus line. NE. Completely furnished.

Abrams & Ellig, Inc.
411 Masonle P-- Phone SI.U

Insurance - Mtg. - Loans

ONLY $6,850.
FOR QUICK SALE

Good location, large liv. rm.. dinette,
kitchen. Wired for range. 3 bed rms.
Basement, furnace. Lot ' 47x137. Buspast door.

See E. E. GRIMM

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
201 S. High Ph. 3723 or "80S

Store Building North
Full price 85500.00. Corner. Excellent

location on highway. Large lot. new
building 24x34. Could be used for any
type business. Terms. Better hurry
on this one. See Joe Holmes with
M. O. Humphreys & Co.

Phone 7820
3035 Portland Road

$6850 Modem 3 B. R. home. Fire-
place, basement, furnace, good loca-
tion. Call Ray Davis with

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM'L
Ph. 373 Eves.. Ph. 9441

Lot Bargain
Near Hollywood. 100x150 ft. Paved

st. Price onlv SHOO. .
C. H. SANDERS. 231 NT HigR - 5838

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
8I3.2AO Liv. rm.. din. rm.. kitchen.

2 B. Kms. down, 1 up. Hud. firs.,
fireplace, furnace. About 5 yrs. old.
Very nice. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST.
Ph. Eve. Ph.

Lot Nor. $550 Full Price
Paved street, city sewers, near bus

and rtores. See Joe Holmes h ith

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.
Phone 7820

3033 Portland Road

fr00-0-l B. R. home S. Liv. rm..
din. rm.. kitchen, nil heat. Wired forrange. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST.
Ph. Eve. Ph.

Nice 3 rm home. Mores n Avenue.
Fruit house, garave, bam. Only 80O00.
83 tin -- Vv t r a.T ...'it.

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.,
REALTORS

Phone 4108 After
5 Room home N. Has email basement.

Garage. Fenced in back jard. Price
84750.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. 11 ith Ph. 4121

425 S. 12UV

3 LOTS ON RAKER ST.
31573 for all 3. 8675 down, balance,

teinn. See "Ike."
Kd Brkit, Realtor

423 S. 12th Ph. 5981

ENGLEWOOD
Lovely 4-- R home. Hardwood floors,

wired for range, electric water heater,
garage, has 3-- R house on rear of lot.
Rented for 315 month. Only 87900 for
both. See "Scotty."

Eil Byrkit, Realtor
425 S. 13th Ph. SMI

DON T WAIT
If you Intiend to build now Is the

time to buy your lot. We have lots in
most Salem districts, also West Salem
4 Kingwood Heights. See "Scotty."

Ed Byrkit, Realtor '
425 S. 12th Ph. 508!

OWNER SAYS YES
You can sell my home. Choice locs-tio- n.

Large lot. some fruit. 2 bed
rms.. bath, liv. im., din. rm.. kitchen.
Front and back porches, full bsmt ,
furnace. S35O0 cash, terms on balance.

A GOOD CORNER RESIDENCE
3 bed rmiH choice location. $7000.

Some terms.
See "C. B." with

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
425 S. 12th St. Ph. 5981

Attractive 5 room Home on Acre.
On bus line. Electric Water heater.
Large garden space. Garage. 15773 00.

Full Acre with 4 room Home. Several
out buildings. Electric heat, hot water
tank. Garage. Variety of fruit. 36800.00.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION of com-
pletely furnished 5 room Home In
Monmouth on Main Street. 34.MK) 00.

VIEW PROPERTY. Modem S room
Home on 'i Acre of ground. $10,500 00

A 5 room Home on 'j Acre of
ground. Oil circulator, Venetian blinds.
Nice location. Garage. 87000 00

Choice lots in NX. Salem. 50 x 100.
812.500.00 Each.

Lot In Willamette Addition. $75 00.
Two lots on N. 22nd Street. 81300.00.
10 Acres N.E. Ideal for Subdivision.

310.00000.
A REAL BARGAIN FOR 36300 00 3

Acre with 8 room Home, elettriclt y.
gas. large barn, several out buildings,
large family orchard, one block from
school.

We have farms ranging from $3000 00
to 350.000.00. Call for particulars

P. H. Bell, Realtor
CLAUDE KTLCOTIE JOE FEII.EN
R L. "BOB" PRIME Cl-At- KILCORE
403 Guardian Bldg Ph. 4898

Evenings call 8789 or 7828

810.500 3 BED rm. home In Enale-woo- d

dlst. This home has reii-nt-

been redec.. hwd. firs., fireplace. " full
basement with automatic heat. V.
blinds.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

945 S. Com'l. Ph. 4590 Eye. 21090

VIEW OVERSIZE LOT
$7350 GOOD home south. 2 bed rms.

Large comb, living rm. and din. rm.,
kitchen, nook. Fireplace, hwd. firs.
Brmt., fur., ldy. trays, wired for range.
Excellent condition. Neat and clean.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

943 S. Coml St. Ph. 4M0 Eve. 9538

$11,5003 BED rm. home east. Large
living room with fireplace, ''hwd. firs.
Full basement. Elec. water heater.
Large garage, beautiful lawn. Don't
miss seeing this place.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l. Ph. 4590 Eve. 21090

$53003 BED rm. house, north. All
plastered house, large lot. clo?e to
school. Walking distance from town.
Don't fall to see this place.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Com'l. Ph. 4590 Eve. 21090

815,0004 BED rm. home South. Liv.
rm., din. rm., fireplace, hwd. firs.,
ldy. trajs, auto. heat. Full basement.
Double garage, large lot. Drive bv and
see this home at 1295 S. Com'l. St.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 8. Com'l. Ph. 4590 Eve. 21090

ft ACRE IN KEIZER
4 bedroom home with bath. Hard-

wood floors down. Some trees. Ideal
for large family. Close to school. Price
$5500. See A. E. DANIELSON with

Leo N. Child. Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. Phone 9261

LOTS
8500.00 Lot 95x103. ft. E. Terms.
$750.00 Lot 43x120. D street.
$775.00 Lot 50x124. N. in city.
$300.00 Lot 62x100. N. In city.

Abrams & Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 6155

Insurance - Mtg. - - Loans

$375- 0- 4 ROOMS, bath and utility
room. $1000 down will handle Uiis
place.

Sullivan Realty Co
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255 Eves 2141.1

$0873 MODERN 3 bed room home
north. Engleweod Dlst. Elec. water
heater. Wired for range. Full bsmt.
Fireplace. Beautiful vard.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.-- Realtors
133 S. High SLi Phone 4121

BY OWNER., Lot 50x100. Street im-
provements pd.h'Srweraae connection in
alley. Near acheol It. store, en bus line.
Phone 4818.

GOOD honiei in Keizer dist. Also
nn . T a ,1 Please inquire Luse

Realty, Oregon Bldg.

2 Bedrooms North
Immediate Possession

Exceptionally! clean, large lot. full
bath, electric water heater. Full price
83800 terms.

Phone 7820
M. O HUMPHREYS St CO.

3035 Portland Road

COMFORTABLE HOME
T.lv. R., fireplace. ..dining room,

kitchen, lots of built ins. wired for
elec. range: 4 bedrooms, sewing room,
garage. For further information see
Mrs. Needham, 341 State St Room 4.

DAILY CROSSWORD
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ADVCtlTISING

Western Adverti3inj
Representatives

tard-Criffit- hi Company. Ine.
San rrsnclsco

Eartern Adverti3inc
Representatives

Waid-Grlffi- th Company. lie.
Chicago New York. Det:j:t.

Boston. Atlanta

Member
Psrlflc Coast Division
Hureau or Advertising;
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